
A B 
hDF 

0	  

0.5	  

1	  

1.5	  

2	  

0.5	

0	

1	

1.5	

2	 SYO-1 

0	  

2	  

4	  

6	  

8	  

10	  

12	  

4	

0	

6	
8	

12	
10	

2	

R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 In
pu

t (
%

) 

H3K4me3	 H3Ac	 H3K27me3	

R
el

at
iv

e 
to

 In
pu

t (
%

) 

S5 Fig. Histone modifications at the FZD10 locus in fibroblasts and SS cells. 	
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